
Provisional Classifications
International Rally of Queensland ‐ QRC 
Classifications Outright 
Leg 1

Listed By Classification

Veh Crew Vehicle Cat/ Total O/All O/All
No Class Time Pos Margin
32 SHEPHEARD ‐ MCCARTHY Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X P5 01:06:22.3 1 00:00.0
35 NEARY ‐ BOOTH Subaru Impreza WRX Sti P5 01:06:24.9 2 00:02.6
34 MENZIES ‐ MCGOWAN Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI P6 01:06:57.7 3 00:35.4
36 MENZIES ‐ BAXTER Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII P5 01:08:35.2 4 02:12.9
37 STEPANOFF ‐ DOWLING Subaru Impreza WRX STi UR 01:08:50.4 5 02:28.1
40 BRECKNELL ‐ McINTOSH Subaru Impreza Sti P5 01:10:15.0 6 03:52.7
38 LAWRENCE ‐ ANDREWS Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI P6 01:11:21.4 7 04:59.1
43 MORGAN ‐ SMITH Subaru Legacy RS P6 01:12:16.5 8 05:54.2
45 BAKER ‐ PETERS Nissan 200SX P4 01:12:56.7 9 06:34.4
81 WEBSTER ‐ PRESTON Subaru Impreza P6 01:15:15.6 10 08:53.3
49 LASIJCZUK ‐ LASIJCZUK Datsun 180B P3 01:15:22.6 11 09:00.3
50 LENTON ‐ THOMPSON Daihatsu Charade DeTomaso P2 01:15:45.9 12 09:23.6
80 EVANS ‐ Kelly Subaru Impreza RS P5 01:15:58.9 13 09:36.6
46 BLACK ‐ BANNISTER Datsun Sunny P2 01:16:50.2 14 10:27.9
54 FULLER ‐ DAVIDSON Daihatsu Charade DeTomaso P2 01:17:43.6 15 11:21.3
51 HORE ‐ ANDERSON Toyota Corolla P2 01:17:56.6 16 11:34.3
41 McCONKEY ‐ JOHNSSON Subaru Impreza WRX UR 01:18:15.3 17 11:53.0
55 BROSNAN ‐ WESTON BMW  P2 01:20:02.4 18 13:40.1
53 MORTON ‐ MORTON Ford Laser P2 01:23:55.6 19 17:33.3
44 KEEN ‐ PRIEST Subaru Impreza WRX UR DNF DNF
39 BROWN ‐ ANDERSON Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI P6 DNF DNF
56 DAVIDSON ‐ BRYANT Ford Escort P2 DNF DNF
52 OLDANO ‐ SPURWAY Mazda RX7 P4 DNF DNF
47 CASPER ‐ HAMILTON Ford Escort P2 DNF DNF
48 WILSON ‐ BADDREN Ford Fiesta ST N3 DNF DNF
29 SWART ‐ DAVIES Volkswagen Polo S2000 P5 DNF DNF
33 ROBERTS ‐ BENNETT Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI P5 DNF DNF
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Provisional Classifications
International Rally of Queensland ‐ QRC 
Classifications Outright
Leg 2

Listed By Classification

Veh Crew Vehicle Cat/ Total O/All O/All
No Class Time Pos Margin
32 SHEPHEARD ‐ MCCARTHY Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X P5 01:07:06.7 1 00:00.0
33 ROBERTS ‐ BENNETT Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI P5 01:07:10.6 2 00:03.9
29 SWART ‐ DAVIES Volkswagen Polo S2000 P5 01:08:52.7 3 01:46.0
35 NEARY ‐ BOOTH Subaru Impreza WRX Sti P5 01:08:52.8 4 01:46.1
36 MENZIES ‐ BAXTER Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII P5 01:12:25.2 5 05:18.5
39 BROWN ‐ ANDERSON Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI P6 01:12:41.6 6 05:34.9
43 MORGAN ‐ SMITH Subaru Legacy RS P6 01:13:59.0 7 06:52.3
49 LASIJCZUK ‐ LASIJCZUK Datsun 180B P3 01:15:59.3 8 08:52.6
45 BAKER ‐ PETERS Nissan 200SX P4 01:16:22.2 9 09:15.5
80 EVANS ‐ Kelly Subaru Impreza RS P5 01:17:07.0 10 10:00.3
81 WEBSTER ‐ PRESTON Subaru Impreza P6 01:17:27.4 11 10:20.7
52 OLDANO ‐ SPURWAY Mazda RX7 P4 01:18:15.1 12 11:08.4
50 LENTON ‐ THOMPSON Daihatsu Charade DeTomaso P2 01:20:06.8 13 13:00.1
54 FULLER ‐ DAVIDSON Daihatsu Charade DeTomaso P2 01:20:08.2 14 13:01.5
51 HORE ‐ ANDERSON Toyota Corolla P2 01:20:36.4 15 13:29.7
44 KEEN ‐ PRIEST Subaru Impreza WRX UR 01:23:00.7 16 15:54.0
53 MORTON ‐ MORTON Ford Laser P2 01:26:06.0 17 18:59.3
46 BLACK ‐ BANNISTER Datsun Sunny P2 39:37.3 *Inc* 00:00.0
55 BROSNAN ‐ WESTON BMW  P2 23:13.2 *Inc* 00:00.0
37 STEPANOFF ‐ DOWLING Subaru Impreza WRX STi UR DNF DNF
56 DAVIDSON ‐ BRYANT Ford Escort P2 DNF DNF
34 MENZIES ‐ MCGOWAN Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI P6 15:47.0 *Inc* 00:00.0
40 BRECKNELL ‐ McINTOSH Subaru Impreza Sti P5 DNF DNF
38 LAWRENCE ‐ ANDREWS Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI P6 DNF DNF
41 McCONKEY ‐ JOHNSSON Subaru Impreza WRX UR DNF DNF
47 CASPER ‐ HAMILTON Ford Escort P2 DNF DNF
48 WILSON ‐ BADDREN Ford Fiesta ST N3 DNF DNF
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